PRICE TABLES

Table |

Springhill Water Reclamation Facility

Line Item

10

11

12

Table Il

Description

Mobilization & Demobilization (< or =
to 5%)

Insurance, Permits, & Performance and
Payment Bond

Gopher Tortoise Survey and Permitting
Gopher Tortoise Burrow Excavation
Gopher Tortoise Relocation

Gopher Tortoise to be bucket Trapped,
Pulled, or Monitored

Erosion & Sediment Control, NPDES
Permit

Dewatering, Solids & Sludge Removal,
Disposal

Structure Demolition & Disposal (
Remove Structures 2ft Below Grade)

Grading & Backfill

Seed & Mulch Disturbed Areas (Sod
slopes 1:6 or greater)

Asbestos Abatement

Total

Quantity

1

Unit of Measure

LS

LS

LS

EA

EA

EA

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

Bid Alternates (Unite Prices for these items are in additional to the Base BID)

Line Item

13

14

Description

Alternate 1: Structure Demolition &
Disposal (Removal Structures in their
Entirety)

Alternate 2: Mill Pavement/Backfill/Seed

& Mulch (Sod slopes 1:6 or greater)

Total

Quantity

1

Unit of Measure

LS

LS

\ \
PNy o SN ‘»\ 7
s N A
v ) mhba

Unit Cost

$2,225.00

$12,806.00

$7,020.00
$2,106.00
$7,605.00

$1,404.00

$2,369.00

$58,815.00

$242,456.00

$82,369.00

$11,700.00

$8,775.00

Unit Cost

$175,344.00

$31,547.00

6/13/2023

Total

$2,225.00

$12,806.00

$7,020.00
$2,106.00
$7,605.00

$1,404.00

$2,369.00

$58,815.00

$242,456.00

$82,369.00

$11,700.00

$8,775.00

$439,650.00

Total

$175,344.00

$31,547.00

$206,891.00



