## PRICE TABLES

## Table I

Springhill Water Reclamation Facility

		1		1 1		1
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	
1	Mobilization & Demobilization (< or = to 5%)	1	LS	\$2,225.00	\$2,225.00	
2	Insurance, Permits, & Performance and Payment Bond	1	LS	\$12,806.00	\$12,806.00	
3	Gopher Tortoise Survey and Permitting	1	LS	\$7,020.00	\$7,020.00	
4	Gopher Tortoise Burrow Excavation	1	EA	\$2,106.00	\$2,106.00	
5	Gopher Tortoise Relocation	1	EA	\$7,605.00	\$7,605.00	
6	Gopher Tortoise to be bucket Trapped, Pulled, or Monitored	1	EA	\$1,404.00	\$1,404.00	
7	Erosion & Sediment Control, NPDES Permit	1	LS	\$2,369.00	\$2,369.00	
8	Dewatering, Solids & Sludge Removal, Disposal	1	LS	\$58,815.00	\$58,815.00	
9	Structure Demolition & Disposal ( Remove Structures 2ft Below Grade)	1	LS	\$242,456.00	\$242,456.00	
10	Grading & Backfill	1	LS	\$82,369.00	\$82,369.00	
11	Seed & Mulch Disturbed Areas (Sod slopes 1:6 or greater)	1	LS	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00	
12	Asbestos Abatement	1	LS	\$8,775.00	\$8,775.00	
	Total				\$439,650.00	

## Table II

Bid Alternates (Unite Prices for these items are in additional to the Base BID)

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	
13	Alternate 1: Structure Demolition & Disposal (Removal Structures in their Entirety)	1	LS	\$175,344.00	\$175,344.00	
14	Alternate 2: Mill Pavement/Backfill/Seed & Mulch (Sod slopes 1:6 or greater)	1	LS	\$31,547.00	\$31,547.00	
	Total				\$206,891.00	

Cale Rosst-Sut